
Connecticut Renter’s Rebate  

Stamford Senior/Disabled Housing Outreach Dates 

You must be a resident of the building in order to be seen at these 

locations. No exceptions!  

 

Wednesday April 13, 2016                                          

Stamford Senior Center 10am-1pm 

Wednesday April 20, 2015     

Augustus Manor 1oam-1pm                                                        

Wednesday May 11, 2016                                                                                                       

Willard Manor 10am-1pm 

Wednesday May 18, 2016                                          

Stamford Manor 10am-1pm                                                  

Wednesday June 1, 2016                                          

Friendship House 10am-1pm      

Wednesday June 8, 2016                       

Eleanor Roosevelt 10am-1pm                               

Wednesday June 15, 2016                           

Belltown Manor 10am-1pm 

Wednesday June 22, 2016                                          

Post House Manor 11am-3pm****  

Wednesday June 29, 2016                                                                

Bell Street Apartments 10 am-1pm 

Wednesday July 6, 2016                                          

Clinton Manor 10am-1pm  

Wednesday July 13, 2016                                                     

Quintard Terrace 10am-1pm        

Wednesday July 20, 2016                

Colony Apartments 10am-1pm       

Wednesday July 27, 2016       

Wormser Congregate 10am-1pm                 

 

 

 

*Dates are subject to change 

****Special Time due to PIES monthly meeting 



 

 


